
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
2. Deutschland-Cup - 27.09.2025

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Eric Frey Team Lausitz 15,52 o.W. 15,52

2. Tom Gehlert Team Lausitz 15,63 15,80 15,63

3. Axel Scheurenbrand Team MV 16,91 16,29 16,29

4. Florian Homuth Team Firespo E 17,00 16,76 16,76

5. Maik Endemann Team Lausitz 17,02 o.W. 17,02

6. Sebastian Neubauer Team MV 19,61 17,24 17,24

7. Dennis Matthes Team Firespo E 20,26 18,22 18,22

8. Martin Noack MOL 21,36 18,66 18,66

9. Remy Brakonier MOL 19,08 o.W. 19,08

10. Benjamin Jüngling Team Lausitz 20,38 19,38 19,38

11. Daniel Gräbe Team Firespo E 19,50 20,51 19,50

12. Michael Grunzke MOL 20,68 19,62 19,62

13. Marcus Fiedler Team Lausitz 20,93 19,78 19,78

14. Erik Erdmann MOL 20,03 25,74 20,03

15. Dennis Möller Team MV 21,07 20,05 20,05

16. Robert Eschment Team MV 26,69 20,64 20,64

17. Konrad Hoppe Team MV 20,94 25,17 20,94

18. Max Milzow Team MV E 22,13 21,42 21,42

19. Georg Limbach Team MV 22,17 o.W. 22,17

20. Mario Leucht FF Vehra E 22,89 24,75 22,89

21. Tobias Gliech MOL 28,83 24,25 24,25

22. Ares Attila Erdmann MOL 24,28 24,83 24,28

23. Connor Rothe MOL 24,41 29,97 24,41

24. Marcus Weiss Team MV E 24,77 24,47 24,47

25. Odin Erdmann Team MV 28,30 24,74 24,74

26. Matthias Weiss Team MV E 27,77 26,16 26,16

27. Willi-Joe Lange Team MV 28,81 27,64 27,64

28. Jannes Ziesmer Team Lausitz 28,62 28,18 28,18

29. Lion Patzek Team MV E 33,66 28,20 28,20

30. Leonard Flamme Perlen der A 33,00 28,31 28,31

31. Ben Milzow Team MV E 30,35 33,06 30,35

32. Max Meyer Perlen der A 33,00 31,91 31,91

33. Marten Damm Perlen der A 39,19 32,80 32,80
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Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

34. Daniel Wille Perlen der A 51,34 44,23 44,23

35. Anton Grothe Perlen der A 47,75 47,39 47,39

36. Thomas Schulz Perlen der A 51,35 48,67 48,67
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
2. Deutschland-Cup - 27.09.2025

Platz Name Summe

1. Team Lausitz 67,55

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 74,22

3. Märkisch-Oderland 77,39

4. Team Perlen der Altmark 137,25
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Team Lausitz 67,55

Eric Frey 15,52

Tom Gehlert 15,63

Maik Endemann 17,02

Benjamin Jüngling 19,38

Marcus Fiedler 19,78

Jannes Ziesmer 28,18

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 74,22

Axel Scheurenbrand 16,29

Sebastian Neubauer 17,24

Dennis Möller 20,05

Robert Eschment 20,64

Konrad Hoppe 20,94

Georg Limbach 22,17

Odin Erdmann 24,74

Willi-Joe Lange 27,64

Märkisch-Oderland 77,39

Martin Noack 18,66

Remy Brakonier 19,08

Michael Grunzke 19,62

Erik Erdmann 20,03

Tobias Gliech 24,25

Ares Attila Erdmann 24,28

Connor Rothe 24,41

Team Perlen der Altmark 137,25

Leonard Flamme 28,31

Max Meyer 31,91

Marten Damm 32,80

Daniel Wille 44,23

Anton Grothe 47,39

Thomas Schulz 48,67
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